
14th September 2022

Registration & refreshments

Welcome and Introductory remarks
Delivered by: Will McMahon  

Toolkit Launch
Delivered by: Brighid Carey

The Latch Experience
Delivered by: James Hartley

Questions for James Hartley

Opportunity for Collaborations               
A group discussion

Feedback to Panel 
Q&A

Summary Remarks

Lunch & Networking

Close

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:40AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:10 PM

12:45 PM

Community
Action on
Empty Homes

A G E N D A

This agenda is prospective and timings may change due to break allocation and
catering on the day. We are committed to covering all topics mentioned above.
If you have any queries regarding the event, please contact the events team at:
marketing@findersinternational.co.ukLo
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